LCOoONDNUANWNR

RANKING XOGADE SUB10 (BENXAMIN) HOMES

50 metros lisos

8.49 RODRIGUEZ PERMUY, ALVARO
8.53 VESTEIRO LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
8.57 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS
8.58 MAURIZ DIAZ, MARCOS
8.60 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS
8.62 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID

8.65 PEDREIRA FUENTES, MATEO
8.70 VAZQUEZ SISO, LEO

8.71 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
8.73 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL
8.81 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL

8.83 LORENZO MARTIN, LEO

8.84 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN
8.85 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN
8.89 ANON PEREZ, MATEO

8.89 TRUCHDO MORA, EDWIN
8.91 ALVAREZ CASTRO, BRAIS
8.92 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

8.92 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN F.
8.95 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO
8.97 GARCIA FARINA, PABLO IAGO
8.97 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN

AG-15646
EVL-150113
AG-7319
AG-7337
AG-14995
AG-13732
AG-15488
AG-10195
AG-15321
AG-13442
AG-13445
AG-15193
AG-15324
AG-2028649
AG-13163
AG-14512
AG-10542
AG-12747
AG-15322
AG-12670
AG-13382
AG-15491

8.97 FERNANDEZ-LAMAZARES GESTO, PEL PFG-270313

9.00 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO
9.01 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, TADEO
9.04 SANDE GRILLE, DARIO

9.05 GARCIA COOP, AARON

9.06 AMADO PREGO, NICOLAS
9.06 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO

9.07 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL
9.09 JUNCAL ALONSO, EDGAR
9.09 GARCIA SOUTO, RICARDO
9.12 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
9.14 FACHAL DE CASTRO, DANIEL
9.17 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON
9.19 CARRIL MIRANDA, THIAGO
9.20 VIZOSO SOTELINO, ROI

AG-12611
AG-11827
GA-719
AG-15325
AG-8989
AG-10181
AG-15495
EJA-070513
AG-12445
AG-15329
AG-14071
AG-13228
AG-13422
AG-14049

9.23 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMO AG-14166

9.0 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR
9.25 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO
9.26 GOMEZ GALLO, BRAIS

9.26 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO
9.27 CASADO VARELA, ENZO

9.28 PEIXOTO VENTURA, JOAO

9.29 GRANELL ABAD, ADRIAN

9.30 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO
9.31 PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO
9.33 ROCA CABARCOS, JUAN

9.34 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ANXO
9.34 GONZALEZ PARGA, GAEL LUCAS
9.35 PINO CID, ALEX

9.38 LAPIDO REY, OSCAR

9.38 HERRERA DIAZ, NICOLAS

9.39 NIETO SEOANE, CARLOS

9.40 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
9.40 MOURE PEREZ, XAQUIN

9.41 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL

9.41 TRINCADO VELEZ, PEDRO

9.42 PAZOS MUNIN, MARIO

9.2 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
9.44 SUAREZ FELIZ, CARLOS

9.49 LORENZO VARELA, BRAIS

9.51 LAGO LEMA, GAEL

9.52 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN
9.53 GESTAL BOLEA, MATEO

9.53 PREGO PENA, ANTON

9.55 NAYA VERA, AARON

9.55 FARINA DERBEW, KALEB KEFELEGN
9.55 OJEA LOPEZ, ISAAC

9.56 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN

9.64 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN

9.67 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO
9.70 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL

AG-5664
AMR-111213
AG-14701
AG-8747
ECV-110813
AG-15454
AGA-140613
AG-7349
AG-15330
AG-15630
GA-716
AG-13352
AG-11618
OLR-240313
GA-735
AG-13736
AG-9217
AG-13740
AG-8057
PTV-070713
AG-13418
AG-11788
CSF-100913
AG-10932
AG-13435
JRR-051014
AG-8972
AG-12025
AG-15573
AG-14442
AG-14551
AG-14996
AG-13538
AG-8111
AG-9078
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2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

oLyc
cMmcCC
RIAC
RIAC
NAOC
AMEC
RzCC
CASC
BARC
ADOC
ADOC
RzCC
BARC
AMEC
FOGC
BETA
cocc
MARC
BARC
MARC
FOGC
RzCC
cocc
MARC
FOGC
OLEC
BARC
CASC
CASC
RzCC
PORTC
MARC
BARC
RIAC
FONC
VED
CASC
RIAC
MARC
SMMC
cocc
CASC
cMcC
CASC
cocc
RIAC
BARC
oLYyc
OLEC
MRAC
MCHC
PADRC
OLEC
AMEC
NAOC
AMEC
FONC
cocc
FONC
CASC
EGLC
FENC
ADOC
BEAPO
CASC
SILC
cocc
BERCO
cMcC
NAOC
MRAC
MCHC
CASC

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
A Pobra do Caramifiz
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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106
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108
109
110
111
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114
115
116
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120
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122
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

9.72

CALVINO COMITRE, LEO

9.73 VARELA FERNANDEZ, ROQUE

9.73
9.74

LEON MORENO, RAMON
BEREA SANZ, PABLO

9.75 TEIJO SOUTO, YAGO
9.75 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNAND! AG-13439

9.76
9.76
9.77

COUSELO GODOY, DIEGO
ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS
FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO

9.79 VARELA VALE CASTRO, ,LEO

9.80
9.82
9.82

REGUEIRO BERTOA, MANUEL
COUCE JEREZ, GAEL
SILVAR CAAMARNO, JAIME

9.84 AGEITOS MARTINEZ, DAVID

9.85
9.85

9.90 LARIOS AMOEDO, AMARO DANIEL

9.90

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARKEL
GARCIA HUERTAS, SERGIO

BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ, ANTON

9.95 VAZQUEZ HERVADA, ENZO
9.96 ZORRILLA ROZAS, RICARDO
9.97 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO

9.99

IGLESIAS FERREIROS, XOEL

10.03 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO

10.04
10.09
10.09
10.12
10.13
9.9
9.9
10.16
10.18
10.19

10.19 CARAMES PEQUENO, ABRAHAM

GARCIA RECOUSO, ANXO
CANCELA PONTE, ANTON
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, XAN
CEBREIRO MACEIRA, MARTIN
LOPEZ MANEIRO, NICOLAS
BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO
GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL
DANS COUTO, NUNO
GARCIA OGANDO, MIGUEL
BOLOS GARCIA, ALVARO

10.20 ALBORES GONZALEZ, XENXO

10.20 SANMARTIN TENRREIRO, ANTONIO

10.21

10.22 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS

10.24
10.27
10.29
10.29
10.33

10.33 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, NICOLAS

10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39

DEL RIO SAS, JOAQUIN

HERMO MIGUEZ, MARTIN
BELLO ALONSO, IAGO
BURQUE CABADO, JAVIER
PAZOS LUIS, XOAN

BLANCO MANEIRO, NICOLAS

BLANCO CASTRO, XABIER
LOJO DE SOUZA, LUCCA
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, GAEL
ROO PEREZ, XOEL

10.40 VILAS FERNANDEZ, XOEL

10.2

10.47
10.50
10.51
10.51
10.54
10.56
10.58
10.60
10.62
10.65
10.69
10.70
10.72
10.75
10.78
10.79
10.79
10.84
11.04
11.12
11.13

MUINO RODRIGUEZ, NOEL
CACERES BLANCO, LEO
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
BLANCO MASCATO, ALBERTO
CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI
CAMBEIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRAIS
RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL
SOTO VARELA, MATEO
NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, JORGE
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ROI
CARBALLEIRA BECERRA, ANGEL
LISTE BUJAN, ARTAI

CHAYAN CRUCES, MATEO
CASTRO RANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ PINON, MARIO
MIGUEZ RIO, DANIEL J.
FOLGAR TESON, DENIS

BELLO GOMEZ, PABLO

LAGO VILLANUEVA, MARTIN
MARX DA QUINTAS, JARO
HONRADO ALONSO, UNAI
MARTINEZ RAPOSO, XABIER

11.16 ARES LOPEZ, LEO

11.29
11.48
11.74

SERANTES MENDEZ, MARTIN
QUERENTES SEOANE, PEDRO
BLANCO CARNOTA, DIEGO

AG-15490
AG-8126
AG-15246
PBS-311014
AG-14499

AG-14076
AG-14733
AG-14994
LVV-050314
AG-7797
AG-13063
AG-14501
DAM-251013
MGR-191213
AG-7793
GA-713
GA-715
EVH-020513
AG-12985
AG-15500
AG-15494
AG-11318
AGR-311214
AG-3777
AG-5812
AG-15644
NLM-090813
AG-14992
AG-15015
AG-12987
AG-12612
AG-11980
AG-13440
AG-13889
AG-14423
AG-15545
AG-13431
AG-15326
AG-11324
AG-14099
AG-12455
NBM-130814
NVE-250414
XBC-271113
AG-15327
AG-12776
AG-14386
AG-3832
AG-14993
LCB-131114
AG-13062
ABM-071114
AG-10481
AG-13434
AG-14900
MSV-271014
AG-15489
AG-12150
AG-13722
AG-13377
MCC-020214
AG-13245
AG-7381
DJM-070114
DFT-271114
AG-9094
AG-5844
JMDQ-01021
UHA-050914
XMR-020913
AG-12983
GA-732
PQS-291014
AG-14240
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2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
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2013
2013
2014
2014
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2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
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BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

RzCC
MCHC
RzCC
SMMC
BETA
ADOC
RIAC
cocc
NAOC
SMMC
SILC
MCHC
BETA
UXIc
cMcC
SILC
OLEC
OLEC
cMcC
MCHC
RzCC
RzCC
cocc
EGLC
MCHC
MARC
oLyc
OBRC
NAOC
NAOC
MCHC
MARC
MCHC
ADOC
MRAC
CASC
cocc
ADOC
BARC
cocc
cocc
cocc
EGLC
BETA
PORTC
BARC
MCHC
NOYC
VED
NAOC
BARC
MCHC
Uuxic
NOYC
ADOC
ADOC
MELICO
RzCC
CASC
AMEC
MRAC
PADRC
FONC
RIAC
SMMC
UXIC
CASC
VED
CASC
SMMC
PORTC
MCHC
OLEC
SMMC
NOYC

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
A Pobra do Caramifiz
A Pobra do Caramifiz
e
Az

fi
f

c
2

fi
f

c
2

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz

27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
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16.07 SERANTES MENDEZ, MARCO
8..81 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN

500 metros lisos

1.45.36 MAURIZ DIAZ, MARCOS
1.46.17 SILVAR CAAMANO, JAIME
1.46.66 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

1.47.41 GARCIA COOP, AARON

1.48.50 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
1.50.63 SANCHEZ CALVO, IAGO

1.51.07 GARCIA SOUTO, RICARDO
1.51.58 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS
1.51.78 JUNCAL ALONSO, EDGAR
1.52.55 ANON PEREZ, MATEO

1.53.01 CASTINEIRA DE CASTRO, MARTIN
1.53.32 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL

1.53.70 FILGUEIRA MATEO, IKER

1.53.79 ALVAREZ CASTRO, BRAIS

1.53.86 GARCIA FARINA, PABLO IAGO
1.54.23 HERRERA DIAZ, NICOLAS

1.54.30 SANMARTIN TENRREIRO, ANTONIO

1.54.32 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI
1.54.35 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO
1.54.48 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO
1.54.50 VAZQUEZ SISO, LEO
1.54.56 PINO CID, ALEX

1.54.90 SAA BRANTUAS, BRUNO
1.55.37 ARES RECALDE, LOIS
1.56.49 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL

GA-728
AG-10206

AG-7337
AG-14501
AG-12747
AG-15325
AG-15329
AG-10559
AG-12445
AG-7319
EJA-070513
AG-13163
AG-7359
AG-13063
AG-14353
AG-10542
AG-13382
GA-735
AG-14423
AG-12905
AG-12611
AG-14992
AG-10195
AG-11618
AG-14170
AG-8150
AG-8057

1.56.55 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAG AG-14711

1.56.68 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN
1.57.02 PAZOS MUNIN, MARIO
1.57.50 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, TADEO
1.57.76 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL
1.58.03 BLANCO CASTRO, XABIER
1.58.84 SANDE GRILLE, DARIO

1.59.41 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN
2.00.06 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ANXO
2.00.77 OJEA LOPEZ, ISAAC

2.00.86 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
2.01.22 RODRIGUEZ PERMUY, ALVARO
2.01.38 CORRAL FERNANDEZ, IAGO
2.02.22 CEBREIRO MACEIRA, MARTIN
2.02.89 LORENZO VARELA, BRAIS
2.03.16 MOREIRA SAAVEDRA, MATEO
2.03.96 RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ, MARTIN
2.04.50 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, GAEL
2.04.79 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ROI

AG-15324
AG-13418
AG-11827
AG-13442
XBC-271113
GA-719
AG-14996
GA-716
AG-14551
AG-11788
AG-15646
ACF-220613
AG-15644
AG-10932
AG-8130
AG-13429
AG-12776
AG-12150

2.04.83 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW AG-3214

2.04.84 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN
2.04.97 OTERO FREIRE, MARIO

2.05.20 ROCA CABARCOS, JUAN

2.06.04 CARRIL MIRANDA, THIAGO
2.06.25 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO

JRR-051014
AG-3796
AG-15630
AG-13422
AG-12670

2.07.21 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNAND! AG-13439

2.08.39 LARIOS AMOEDO, AMARO DANIEL
2.08.47 TRUCHDO MORA, EDWIN
2.09.40 ZORRILLA ROZAS, RICARDO
2.10.12 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI

2.10.36 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL

2.10.55 CASADO VARELA, ENZO

2.10.73 PEREZ LIAS, IAGO

2.10.99 RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ, BRUNO
2.11.05 VARELA VALE CASTRO, ,LEO
2.11.80 BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ, ANTON
2.12.93 FERNANDEZ PEDROSA, ALONSO
2.13.01 BEREA SANZ, PABLO

2.13.87 BLANCO MANEIRO, NICOLAS
2.16.30 LOPEZ MANEIRO, NICOLAS
2.16.31 ALDUNCE FERNANDEZ, MARCO
2.16.66 CACERES BLANCO, LEO

2.17.56 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO
2.18.58 LISTE BUJAN, ARTAI

2.19.66 CRESPO SANCHEZ, JOSE

2.19.83 TUBIO OTERO, MARTIN

2.20.06 MARTINEZ MARCOS, GUILLERMO

GA-713
AG-14512
AG-12985
AG-10481
AG-9078
ECV-110813
IPL-211013
AG-13428
Lvv-050314
GA-715
AFP-190313
PBS-311014
NBM-130814
NLM-090813
AG-14418
LCB-131114
AG-7349
AG-13377
AG-13078
AG-15332
AG-7838
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2014
2013
2014
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
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2013
2014
2014
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2014
2013
2014
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2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
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BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

OLEC
CASC

RIAC
BETA
MARC
BARC
BARC
CASC
MARC
RIAC
PORTC
FOGC
RIAC
MCHC
NOYC
cocc
FOGC
OLEC
CASC
VAGC
MARC
NAOC
CASC
MCHC
cocc
MCHC
FONC
cocc
BARC
FONC
FOGC
ADOC
PORTC
OLEC
NAOC
OLEC
cMcCC
CASC
oLYc
EGLC
oLYc
FENC
MCHC
ADOC
MCHC
CASC
NOYC
BEAPO
FONC
oLyc
VED
MARC
ADOC
OLEC
BETA
MCHC
NOYC
CASC
cMcCC
NEGC
ADOC
SMMC
OLEC
MRAC
SMMC
EGLC
OBRC
CASC
BARC
RIAC
MRAC
SILC
BARC
FONC

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz

f
fi

2
c

fi
f

c
2

fi
f

c
2

30-abr-22
03-abr-22

27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
26-mar-22
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81
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85
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2.20.13 ROO PEREZ, XOEL

2.20.81 QUERENTES SEOANE, PEDRO
2.21.59 ALONSO PICOS, DYLAN
2.23.33 HERMO MIGUEZ, MARTIN
2.25.25 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
2.25.27 MARTINEZ RAPOSO, XABIER
2.30.66 DANS COUTO, NUNO
2.30.67 GARCIA SEOANE, ANXO
2.31.33 VILAS FERNANDEZ, XOEL
2.31.62 RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL
2.32.57 MARX DA QUINTAS, JARO
2.34.24 PEIXOTO VENTURA, JOAO
2.35.78 BLANCO CARNOTA, DIEGO
2.51.40 LOJO DE SOUZA, LUCCA

1.000 metros lisos

3.44.62 AMADO PREGO, NICOLAS
3.45.83 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS
3.47.14 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

3.48.80 BERMUDEZ NOVO, MATEO
3.52.84 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO

3.57.33 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN
4.01.70 GARCIA CABANA, IMERIO
4.02.67 SANCHEZ CALVO, IAGO
4.03.88 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL

4.04.13 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS
4.04.97 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON
4.07.56 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO
4.10.23 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL

4.12.37 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
4.13.56 FACHAL DE CASTRO, DANIEL
4.20.48 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI
4.22.83 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO
4.27.94 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ROI
4.32.02 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO
4.33.06 PEIXOTO VENTURA, JOAO
4.36.72 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS
4.38.37 SANTIAGO LADO, ELOY

Salto de altura

1,15 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS

1,09 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN

1,06 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR

1,00 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS

0,95 PEIXOTO VENTURA, JOAO

0,95 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO

0,95 PINO CID, ALEX

0,95 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO
0,95 CASTINEIRA DE CASTRO, MARTIN
0,90 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS

0,90 ALDUNCE FERNANDEZ, MARCO
0,85 ALVAREZ CASTRO, BRAIS

0,85 SAA BRANTUAS, BRUNO

0,85 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
0,85 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL

0,85 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO

0,85 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL

0,80 NIETO SEOANE, CARLOS

AG-14386
PQS-291014
DAP-130913
AG-15326
AG-13062
XMR-020913
AG-12987
AGS-111214
AG-3832
AG-14900
JMDQ-01021
AG-15454
AG-14240
AG-15327

AG-8989

AG-9270

AG-12747
AG-10862
AG-10181
AG-10206
AG-13629
AG-10559
AG-13445
AG-14995
AG-13228
AG-8111

AG-13063
AG-9217

AG-14071
AG-12905
AG-8747

AG-12150
AG-14994
AG-15454
AG-13431
AG-14390

AG-9270
AG-10206
AG-5664
AG-7319
AG-15454
AG-10181
AG-11618
AG-8747
AG-7359
AG-14995
AG-14418
AG-10542
AG-14170
AG-9217
AG-13063
AG-14992
AG-15015
AG-13736

0,80 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FA AG-13872

0,80 GARCIAVILAR, LOIS
0,80 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN
0,80 SANCHEZ MELLA, DIEGO

Salto de lonxitude

3,56 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS
3.49 BERMUDEZ NOVO, MATEO
3,34 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
3,33 GARCIA COOP, AARON

3,09 PEDREIRA FUENTES, MATEO
3,03 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
3,02 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL
3,01 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN
2,95 MAURIZ DIAZ, MARCOS
2,92 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS
2,90 PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO
2,89 JUNCAL ALONSO, EDGAR
2,88 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
2,82 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO

AG-13731
AG-2028649
AG-7303

AG-9270
AG-10862
AG-15321
AG-15325
AG-15488
AG-15329
AG-13442
AG-2028649
AG-7337
AG-7319
AG-15330
EJA-070513
AG-11788
AG-8747
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2014
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2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

NOYC
SMMC
PORTC

BARC
MCHC
PORTC
MCHC

BETA

VED

ADOC

CASC

CASC

NOYC

BARC

CASC
NAOC
MARC
NAOC

CASC

CASC
VAGC

CASC
ADOC
NAOC
FONC
MCHC
MCHC
NAOC

RIAC
VAGC

CASC

CASC
NAOC

CASC
ADOC
NOYC

NAOC
CASC
MARC
RIAC
CASC
CASC
MCHC
CASC
RIAC
NAOC
CASC
cocc
cocc
NAOC
MCHC
NAOC
NAOC
AMEC
AMEC
AMEC
AMEC
VAGC

NAOC
NAOC
BARC
BARC
RzCC
BARC
ADOC
AMEC
RIAC
RIAC
BARC
PORTC
CASC
CASC

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Noia

Noia

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

26-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22

30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
26-mar-22

27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
09-abr-22
09-abr-22
09-abr-22

30-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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50
51
52
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

2,82 TRINCADO VELEZ, PEDRO
2,81 CORRAL FERNANDEZ, IAGO
2,80 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL

2,78 GARCIA SOUTO, RICARDO

2,78 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN F.

2,74 AMADO PREGO, NICOLAS

2,73 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID

2,71 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, XAN

2,71 RODRIGUEZ PERMUY, ALVARO
2,71 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN
2,68 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO

2,67 GRANELL ABAD, ADRIAN

2,66 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

2,65 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS

2,64 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI

2,64 ROCA CABARCOS, JUAN

2,64 SANCHEZ CALVO, IAGO

2,63 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN
2,62 VAZQUEZ SISO, LEO

PTV-070713
ACF-220613
AG-15495
AG-12445
AG-15322
AG-8989
AG-13732
AG-5812
AG-15646
AG-10206
AG-12611
AGA-140613
AG-12747
AG-14995
AG-12905
AG-15630
AG-10559
JRR-051014
AG-10195

2,62 FERNANDEZ-LAMAZARES GESTO, PEL PFG-270313

2,61 LAGO LEMA, GAEL
2,58 ARES RECALDE, LOIS

2,58 MOREIRA SAAVEDRA, MATEO
2,58 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL

2,58 SOTO VARELA, MATEO

2,57 VESTEIRO LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
2,55 LAPIDO REY, OSCAR

2,54 VARELA FERNANDEZ, ROQUE
2,52 GARCIA OGANDO, MIGUEL
2,49 NAYA VERA, AARON

2,48 MOURE PEREZ, XAQUIN

2,46 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR

2,45 DIZ CASAL, SIMON

2,43 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN
2,43 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON

AG-13435
AG-8150
AG-8130
AG-13445
MSV-271014
EVL-150113
OLR-240313
AG-8126
AG-12612
AG-15573
AG-13740
AG-5664
AG-9058
AG-15324
AG-13228

2,41 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNAND! AG-13439

2,40 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL

2,39 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO

2,39 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO

2,37 SANTIAGO LADO, ELOY

2,37 CEBREIRO MACEIRA, MARTIN
2,37 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO
2,36 GOMEZ GALLO, BRAIS

2,36 PINO CID, ALEX

2,36 CASADO VARELA, ENZO

2,36 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
2,35 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN
2,35 BLANCO CASTRO, XABIER
2,34 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN
2,33 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI

2,31 LEON MORENO, RAMON

AG-9078
AG-14992
AG-10181
AG-14390
AG-15644
AG-11318
AG-14701
AG-11618
ECV-110813
AG-15500
AG-14996
XBC-271113
AG-15491
AG-10481
AG-15246

2,29 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAG AG-14711

2,29 IGLESIAS FERREIROS, XOEL

2,29 GARCIA VILAR, LOIS

2,28 CARAMES PEQUENO, ABRAHAM
2,27 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL

2,27 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN

2,23 GESTAL BOLEA, MATEO
2,23 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL

2,22 MUINO RODRIGUEZ, NOEL
2,22 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO
2,20 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO
2,18 BELLO GOMEZ, PABLO

2,17 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO
2,16 BEREA SANZ, PABLO

2,16 OJEA LOPEZ, ISAAC

AG-15494
AG-13731
AG-13440
AG-15015
AG-9217
AG-8972
AG-13063
AG-14993
AG-14994
AG-8111
AG-9094
AG-7349
PBS-311014
AG-14551

2,15 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMO AG-14166

2,14 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN

2,13 VARELA VALE CASTRO, ,LEO
2,12 RAMIL IGLESIAS, LEO

2,08 COUSELO GODOY, DIEGO

2,06 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO
2,06 GARCIA MOLEDO, MARTIN

2,05 FACHAL DE CASTRO, DANIEL
2,04 FERNANDEZ PEDROSA, ALONSO

AG-13538
Lvv-050314
LRI-030914
AG-14076

AMR-111213

AG-13466
AG-14071
AFP-190313
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

cocc
EGLC
RzCC
MARC
BARC
CASC
AMEC
MARC
oLyc
CASC
MARC
cocc
MARC
NAOC
VAGC
oLyc
CASC
BEAPO
CASC
cocc
ADOC
MCHC
MCHC
ADOC
MELICO
cMcCC
PADRC
MCHC
MARC
cocc
AMEC
MARC
CASC
BARC
FONC
ADOC
CASC
NAOC
CASC
NOYC
oLyc
cocc
cocc
MCHC
cMcC
RzCC
NAOC
PORTC
RzCC
NOYC
RzCC
cocc
RzCC
AMEC
ADOC
NAOC
NAOC
CASC
MCHC
NAOC
NAOC
MCHC
CASC
RIAC
SMMC
cMcCC
RIAC
MRAC
SMMC
BETA
RIAC
SMMC
VAGC
RIAC
MRAC

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

Noia

fi
f

c
2

fi
A

c
2

30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
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2,04 DANS COUTO, NUNO
2,04 BLANCO MASCATO, ALBERTO
1,98 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW
1,97 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARKEL
1,96 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ROI
1,96 RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL
1,95 BURQUE CABADO, JAVIER
1,95 ROO PEREZ, XOEL
1,94 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FA
1,93 LORENZO VARELA, BRAIS
1,92 AGEITOS MARTINEZ, DAVID
1,91 MARTINEZ RAPOSO, XABIER
1,90 PAZ RIVAS, ISMAEL
1,89 ALONSO PICOS, DYLAN
1,88 CRESPO SANCHEZ, JOSE
1,85 OTERO FREIRE, MARIO
1,85 PAZOS LUIS, XOAN
1,84 FARINA DERBEW, KALEB KEFELEGN
1,83 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS
1,82 FILGUEIRA MATEO, IKER
1,82 SUAREZ CARUNCHO, XIAN
1,81 HONRADO ALONSO, UNAI
1,80 SANMARTIN TENRREIRO, ANTONIO
1,78 LISTE BUJAN, ARTAI
1,76 SERANTES MENDEZ, MARTIN
1,73 BELLO ALONSO, IAGO
1,71 ALBORES GONZALEZ, XENXO
1.70 CAMBEIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRAIS
1,68 ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS
1,67 GARCIA RECOUSO, ANXO
1,66 PREGO PENA, ANTON
1,66 LOPEZ PINON, MARIO
1,64 FOLGAR TESON, DENIS
1,63 GONZALEZ PARGA, GAEL LUCAS
1,62 SERANTES MENDEZ, MARCO
1,59 GARCIA SEOANE, ANXO
1,58 BLANCO MANEIRO, NICOLAS
1,55 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO
1,54 NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, JORGE
1,26 CHAYAN CRUCES, MATEO

1000 m. Marcha
7.16.45 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN
7.29.11 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, XAN
7.35.98 DIZ CASAL, SIMON
9.25.53 PRADOS RODRIGUEZ, GAEL
9.44.28 CARBALLEIRA BECERRA, ANGEL
10.53.18 GARCIA VILAR, LOIS
12.08.08 FIGUEIRAS BREA, LEO
10,01 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR
9.52 GARCIA COOP, AARON
8,57 MACEIRAS MOREIRA, MARIO
7,69 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS
6,83 PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO
6,56 TUNAS PEREZ, XOEL
6,50 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN
6,48 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FA
6,47 LAPIDO REY, OSCAR
6,31 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
6,29 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
6,15 PAZ RIVAS, ISMAEL
5,95 COIRA PIER, SERGIO
5,93 VIZOSO SOTELINO, ROI
5,93 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL
5,91 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL
5,90 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
5,80 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL
5,80 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN F.
5,79 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
5,78 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
5,72 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO
5,67 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO
5,58 BERMUDEZ NOVO, MATEO
5,57 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL
5,52 MOURE PEREZ, XAQUIN

AG-12987
ABM-071114
AG-3214
MGR-191213
AG-12150
AG-14900
AG-14099
AG-14386
AG-13872
AG-10932
DAM-251013
XMR-020913
AG-12159
DAP-130913
AG-13078
AG-3796
AG-12455
AG-14442
AG-13431
AG-14353
AG-13065
UHA-050914
AG-14423
AG-13377
GA-732
AG-11324
AG-13889
AG-13434
AG-14733
AGR-311214
AG-12025
AG-7381
DFT-271114
AG-13352
GA-728
AGS-111214
NBM-130814
AG-12670
AG-15489
MCC-020214

AG-10206
AG-5812

AG-9058

AG-14999
AG-13722
AG-13731
AG-13729

AG-5664
AG-15325
AG-2026731
AG-7319
AG-15330
XTP-190513
AG-13538
AG-13872
OLR-240313
AG-15329
AG-11788
AG-12159
AG-12747
AG-14049
AG-13442
AG-15495
AG-15500
AG-9078
AG-15322
AG-15321
AG-9217
AG-8747
AG-10181
AG-10862
AG-15015
AG-13740
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2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

MCHC
UXIc
NOYC
cMmcCC
CASC
ADOC
cocc
NOYC
AMEC
FENC
Uuxic
PORTC
CASC
PORTC
SILC
FONC
cocc
BERCO
ADOC
NOYC
MCHC
SMMC
CASC
MRAC
OLEC
cocc
MRAC
ADOC
cocc
EGLC
SILC
RIAC
Uuxic
MRAC
OLEC
BETA
EGLC
MARC
RzCC
PADRC

CASC
MARC
CASC
NAOC
AMEC
AMEC
AMEC

MARC
BARC
FONC
RIAC
BARC
NEGC
MRAC
AMEC
PADRC
BARC
CASC
CASC
MARC
CASC
ADOC
RzCC
RzCC
CASC
BARC
BARC
NAOC
CASC
CASC
NAOC
NAOC
AMEC

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

Noia

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz

f
fi

2
c

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

Noia

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Noia

Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz

fi
f

c
2

30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22

27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22

09-abr-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22

27-mar-22
30-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
26-mar-22
26-mar-22
09-abr-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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5,46 PAZOS LUIS, XOAN AG-12455
5,42 HERMO MIGUEZ, MARTIN AG-15326
5,39 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN AG-10206
5,32 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN AG-2028649
5,21 BEREA SANZ, PABLO PBS-311014
4,97 GARCIA MOLEDO, MARTIN AG-13466
4,96 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO AG-11318
4,94 BLANCO MASCATO, ALBERTO ABM-071114
4,88 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS AG-14995
4,83 DIZ CASAL, SIMON AG-9058
4,77 RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL AG-14900
4,74 GARCIA SOUTO, RICARDO AG-12445
4,73 HONRADO ALONSO, UNAI UHA-050914
4,69 SOTO VARELA, MATEO MSV-271014
4,67 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN AG-14996
4,58 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNANDI AG-13439
4,46 COUSELO GODOY, DIEGO AG-14076
4,44 CHAYAN CRUCES, MATEO MCC-020214
4,43 LAGO LEMA, GAEL AG-13435
4,40 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO AG-14992
4,36 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO AG-12670
4,34 LOJO DE SOUZA, LUCCA AG-15327
4,32 CARBALLEIRA BECERRA, ANGEL AG-13722
4,32 CANCELA PONTE, ANTON AG-3777
4,27 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO AG-12611
4,27 RODRIGUEZ PERMUY, ALVARO AG-15646
4,25 ALVAREZ CASTRO, BRAIS AG-10542
4,23 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO AG-14994
4,17 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN AG-15491
4,12 CEBREIRO MACEIRA, MARTIN AG-15644
4,06 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI AG-10481
4,02 TRILLO TRILLO, ANTON AG-13436
4,01 DURO PITA, MIGUEL ANXO AG-8149
4,00 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO AMR-111213
3,93 LOPEZ PINON, MARIO AG-7381
3,92 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAG AG-14711
3,88 ROCA CABARCOS, JUAN AG-15630
3,81 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL AG-13063
3,80 MARTINEZ MARCOS, GUILLERMO  AG-7838
3.75 LORENZO VARELA, BRAIS AG-10932
3,73 VARELA VALE CASTRO, ,LEO LVV-050314
3,63 LISTE BUJAN, ARTAI AG-13377
3,59 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID AG-13732
3,53 MUINO RODRIGUEZ, NOEL AG-14993

3,46 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMO AG-14166
3,45 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, NICOLAS NVE-250414

3,42 HERMIDA GUERRA, JESUS AG-15187
3,30 BELLO ALONSO, IAGO AG-11324
3,24 SANTISO GARCIA, NICOLAS AG-11561
3,22 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO AG-8111
3,21 GARCIA OGANDO, MIGUEL AG-12612
3,12 SUAREZ CARUNCHO, XIAN AG-13065
3,04 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO AG-13062
2,99 CARAMES PEQUENO, ABRAHAM AG-13440
2,95 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL AG-13445
2,94 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO AG-7349
2,87 ZORRILLA ROZAS, RICARDO AG-12985
2,83 QUERENTES SEOANE, PEDRO PQS-291014
2,56 ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS AG-14733
2,52 DANS COUTO, NUNO AG-12987
23.18 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN AG-15491
20,55 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN  AG-9217
20,46 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO AG-11788
19,77 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI AG-12905
19,64 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO AMR-111213
19,21 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO AG-15500
18,92 VIZOSO SOTELINO, ROI AG-14049
18,69 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS AG-7319
17,85 MACEIRAS MOREIRA, MARIO AG-2026731
16,80 SUAREZ FELIZ, CARLOS CSF-100913
16,64 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO AG-8747
16,62 COIRA PIER, SERGIO AG-12747
16,43 LEON MORENO, RAMON AG-15246
16,35 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL AG-15015
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2013
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BN
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BN
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BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
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BN
BN
BN
BN
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BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

cocc
BARC
CASC
AMEC
SMMC
VAGC
cocc
UXIc
NAOC
CASC
ADOC
MARC
SMMC
MELICO
NAOC
ADOC
RIAC
PADRC
ADOC
NAOC
MARC
BARC
AMEC
MCHC
MARC
oLYyc
cocc
NAOC
RzCC
oLYc
NOYC
ADOC
MCHC
SMMC
RIAC
cocc
oLyc
MCHC
FONC
FENC
SMMC
MRAC
AMEC
NAOC
RIAC
BETA
RzCC
cocc
RzCC
MCHC
MARC
MCHC
MCHC
ADOC
ADOC
RIAC
MCHC
SMMC
cocc
MCHC

RzCC
NAOC
CASC
VAGC
SMMC
RzCC
CASC
RIAC
FONC
EGLC
CASC
MARC
RzCC
NAOC

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

Noia

Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Caramifiz
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

A Pobra do Carami
A Pobra do Carami
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

fi
f

c
2

fi
f

c
2

fi
f

c
2

fi
f

c
2

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Noia

Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro
Bastiagueiro

03-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
09-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
03-abr-22
26-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
03-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
03-abr-22
27-mar-22

27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
09-abr-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
27-mar-22
09-abr-22
27-mar-22
27-mar-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22
30-abr-22



15
16
17
18

20
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26
27
28
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36
37
38
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41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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16,09 REGUEIRO BERTOA, MANUEL
15,67 CASTINEIRA DE CASTRO, MARTIN
15,57 ZORRILLA ROZAS, RICARDO
15,45 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID
15,27 FACHAL DE CASTRO, DANIEL
15,26 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON
14,83 GARCIA HUERTAS, SERGIO
14,78 BOLOS GARCIA, ALVARO
14,72 BLANCO CASTRO, XABIER
14,56 CASTRO RANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
14,56 MAURIZ DIAZ, MARCOS
14,17 GARCIA CABANA, IMERIO
13,64 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR
13,60 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, GAEL
13,40 AMADO PREGO, NICOLAS
13,35 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS
13,22 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
13,08 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN
13,05 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL
13.02 PAZOS LUIS, XOAN
12,97 PREGO PENA, ANTON
12,90 CALVINO COMITRE, LEO
12,87 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS
12,62 DURO PITA, MIGUEL ANXO
12,55 SANTISO GARCIA, NICOLAS
12.46 ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS
12,24 MARTINEZ YANEZ, ANGEL
12,20 SANCHEZ MELLA, DIEGO
12,02 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL
11,97 CARBALLEIRA BECERRA, ANGEL
11,76 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN
11,19 VILAS FERNANDEZ, XOEL
10.81 MIGUEZ RIO, DANIEL J.
10,49 BLANCO MANEIRO, NICOLAS
10,41 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO
9,77 FIGUEIRAS BREA, LEO
9,49 CANCELA PONTE, ANTON
9,42 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI
9,34 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO
8,84 RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ, MARTIN
8,80 BELLO ALONSO, IAGO
8,59 RIVEIRO ESTEVEZ, BRUNO
8,48 ARES LOPEZ, LEO

AG-7797
AG-7359
AG-12985
AG-13732
AG-14071
AG-13228
AG-7793
AG-11980
XBC-271113
AG-13245
AG-7337
AG-13629
AG-5664
AG-12776
AG-8989
AG-9270
AG-13062
AG-14996
AG-15495
AG-12455
AG-12025
AG-15490
AG-14995
AG-8149
AG-11561
AG-14733
AG-14078
AG-7303
AG-9078
AG-13722
AG-13538
AG-3832
DJM-070114
NBM-130814
AG-14994
AG-13729
AG-3777
AG-10481
AG-12670
AG-13429
AG-11324
AG-13428
AG-12983

8,32 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FA AG-13872

8,18 NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, JORGE
8,01 JUNCAL ALONSO, EDGAR
8,00 GARCIA VILAR, LOIS

7,77 TRILLO TRILLO, ANTON

7,70 LAGO VILLANUEVA, MARTIN
7,70 COUSELO GODOY, DIEGO
7,58 RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL

AG-15489
EJA-070513
AG-13731
AG-13436
AG-5844
AG-14076
AG-14900

7,35 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW AG-3214

7,17 PRADOS RODRIGUEZ, GAEL
7,08 ROO PEREZ, XOEL

6,90 MARTINEZ RAPOSO, XABIER
6,31 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO

AG-14999
AG-14386
XMR-020913
AG-7349

4,12 SANMARTIN TENRREIRO, ANTONIO  AG-14423

Triatlon Benxamin

589 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR

541 GARCIA COOP, AARON

531 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS

448 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
423 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL

384 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
380 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN F.

377 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

376 PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO
364 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN
361 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS

331 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO
329 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN
301 CORTES PEREZ, TIAGO

286 RODRIGUEZ PERMUY, ALVARO
285 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL
284 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN

AG-5664
AG-15325
AG-7319
AG-15321
AG-13442
AG-11788
AG-15322
AG-12747
AG-15330
AG-10206
AG-14995
AG-8747
AG-2028649
AG-10181
AG-15646
AG-15495
AG-9217
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cocc
RIAC
VAGC
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282 MOURE PEREZ, XAQUIN
249 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
240 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID

236 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL

229 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN

227 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO

222 BEREA SANZ, PABLO

219 LAGO LEMA, GAEL

218 PAZOS LUIS, XOAN

214 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL

210 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN

210 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN
203 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO

199 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL

196 SOTO VARELA, MATEO

194 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO
188 BLANCO MASCATO, ALBERTO

AG-13740
AG-15500
AG-13732
AG-15015
AG-13538
AG-12611
PBS-311014
AG-13435
AG-12455
AG-13445
AG-14996
AG-15491
AG-12670
AG-9078
MSV-271014
AG-11318
ABM-071114

185 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNAND! AG-13439

178 RAMOS SAMBADE, XOEL
175 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO
164 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO
160 ROCA CABARCOS, JUAN
159 CHAYAN CRUCES, MATEO
152 CARBALLEIRA BECERRA, ANGEL
151 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO
150 HONRADO ALONSO, UNAI
142 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI
141 CEBREIRO MACEIRA, MARTIN
137 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL
133 LORENZO VARELA, BRAIS
130 LOPEZ PINON, MARIO
116 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN
113 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO
113 LISTE BUJAN, ARTAI
108 MUINO RODRIGUEZ, NOEL
95 BELLO ALONSO, IAGO
90 GARCIA OGANDO, MIGUEL
87 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO
80 CARAMES PEQUENO, ABRAHAM
69 ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS
51 GONZALEZ PARGA, GAEL LUCAS
RELEVOS 4X50
34.25 AD BARBANZA, HOMES SUB10
34.25 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
34.25 GARCIA COOP, AARON
34.25 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN
34.25 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
34.71 CA NAARON, HOMES SUB10
34.71 CASTINEIRA VIGO, BRAIS
34.71 ROUCO DURAN, ADRIAN
34.71 BERMUDEZ NOVO, MATEO
34.71 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUCAS
35.37 AMADO PREGO, NICOLAS
35.37 VAZQUEZ SISO, LEO
35.37 MONTERO BELLAS, MARTIN
35.37 CA SADA, HOMES SUB10
35.37 SANCHEZ CALVO, IAGO
36.03 LAMAS RAMOS, GAEL

AG-14900
AG-14992
AG-14994
AG-15630
MCC-020214
AG-13722
AMR-111213
UHA-050914
AG-10481
AG-15644
AG-13063
AG-10932
AG-7381
AG-15324
AG-8111
AG-13377
AG-14993
AG-11324
AG-12612
AG-7349
AG-13440
AG-14733
AG-13352

BAR-BAR10H
AG-15321
AG-15325
AG-15324
AG-15329
NAO-NAO10I
AG-14995
AG-14996
AG-10862
AG-9270
AG-8989
AG-10195
AG-10206
CAS-CAS10H
AG-10559
AG-13445

36.03 ASOC.DEPORTIVA CAR, HOMES SUB1 ADC-ADC10H

36.03 DUARTE PEREZ, MIGUEL
36.03 LAGO LEMA, GAEL

AG-13442
AG-13435

36.03 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FERNAND! AG-13439
36.35 MARINEDA ATLETICO, HOMES SUB1C MAR-MAR10

36.35 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR
36.35 COIRA PIER, SERGIO

36.35 BERNAL GARCIA, MATEO
36.35 GARCIA SOUTO, RICARDO
36.51 AMES ATLETISMO, HOMES SUB10
36.51 MOURE PEREZ, XAQUIN
36.51 NIETO SEOANE, CARLOS
36.51 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN
36.51 IGLESIAS ABAL, DAVID

36.98 FIGUEIRA PEREZ, ALBERTO
36.98 FREIXEIRO LOPEZ, XOEL
36.98 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO

AG-5664
AG-12747
AG-12611
AG-12445
AME-AME10I
AG-13740
AG-13736
AG-2028649
AG-13732
AG-11788
AG-9078
AG-8747
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37.13 ALVAREZ CASTRO, BRAIS AG-10542
37.13 CORUNA COMARCA, HOMES SUB10 COC-COC10H
37.13 SAA BRANTUAS, BRUNO AG-14170
37.13 ESPORAS VIEIRA, LUCAS AG-14733
37.13 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAG AG-14711
37.77 PARCERO LOPEZ, DIEGO AG-12670
37.79 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN RAMO AG-14166
37.79 FACHAL DE CASTRO, DANIEL AG-14071
37.79 RIA FERROL, HOMES SUB10 RIA-RIA10H
37.79 COUSELO GODOY, DIEGO AG-14076
37.79 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ, LUCAS AG-7319
37.80 GRANDAL JOHN, MICHAEL AG-15015
37.80 BOUZA RIVERA, MATEO AG-14992
37.80 LEONARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN  AG-9217
37.80 FERNANDEZ PINEIRO, THIAGO AG-14994
37.90 IGLESIAS FERREIROS, XOEL AG-15494
37.90 REGUEIRA CHAVES, MARTIN AG-15491
37.90 LEON MORENO, RAMON AG-15246
37.90 RIAZOR CORUNA, HOMES SUB10  RZC-RZC10H
37.90 PEDREIRA FUENTES, MATEO AG-15488
37.93 CA PINO, HOMES SUB10 VAG-VAG10F
37.93 SANCHEZ MELLA, DIEGO AG-7303
37.93 GARCIA MOLEDO, MARTIN AG-13466
37.93 GARCIA CABANA, IMERIO AG-13629
37.93 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI AG-12905
38.07 GARCIA VILAR, LOIS AG-13731
38.07 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FA AG-13872
38.33 TRUCHDO MORA, EDWIN AG-14512
38.33 TEIO SOUTO, YAGO AG-14499
38.33 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN JRR-051014
38.33 CA BETANZOS, HOMES SUB10 BET-BET10H
38.33 SILVAR CAAMARNO, JAIME AG-14501
38.57 CASADO VALERA, ENZO AG-14872
38.57 COMPANIA DE MARIA, HOMES SUB1 CMC-CMC10l
38.57 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARKEL MGR-191213
38.57 OJEA LOPEZ, ISAAC AG-14551
38.57 VAZQUEZ HERVADA, ENZO EVH-020513
39.07 COUCE JEREZ, GAEL AG-13063
39.07 ZORRILLA ROZAS, RICARDO AG-12985
39.07 LLAMAS BERMUDEZ, MARIO AG-8111
39.07 LA MOCHILA DEL DEPORTE, HOMES ¢ MCH-MCH10
39.07 PINO CID, ALEX AG-11618
39.26 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO AG-7349
39.26 MAURIZ DIAZ, MARCOS AG-7337

39.26 CASTINEIRA DE CASTRO, MARTIN AG-7359
39.38 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR, HOMES SUE SMM-SMM1(

39.38 VARELA VALE CASTRO, ,LEO LvVv-050314
39.38 QUERENTES SEOANE, PEDRO PQS-291014
39.38 MOLINA REVLADERIA, ALVARO AMR-111213
39.38 BEREA SANZ, PABLO PBS-311014
39.64 CALVINO COMITRE, LEO AG-15490
39.64 VARELA RAMIREZ, DANIEL AG-15495
39.64 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO AG-15500
42.14 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI AG-10481
42.14 SANTIAGO LADO, ELOY AG-14390
42.14 FILGUEIRA MATEO, IKER AG-14353
42.14 CANOIA, HOMES SUB10 NOY-NOY10k
42.58 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW AG-3214
42.58 ROO PEREZ, XOEL AG-14386
44.16 VILLARONGA ESCURIS, NICOLAS NVE-250414
44.16 GARCIA SEOANE, ANXO AGS-111214
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